1950

1951

1952

1953

1054

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1060

1961

1962

1063

1964

1965

1066

1967

1968

1069

1970

1971

1950 a4 2030

MCML

MCMLI

MCMLII

MCMLII

MCMLIV

MCMLV

MCMLVI

MCMLVII

MCMLVIII

MCMLIX

MCMLX

MCMLXI

MCMLXII

MCMLXIII

MCMLXIV

MCMLXV

MCMLXVI

MCMLXVII

MCMLXVIII

MCMLXIX

MCMLXX

MCMLXXI

1901

1092

1993

1994

1995

1006

1997

1008

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2000

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

TABLEAU DES ANNEES

MCMXCI

MCMXCII

MCMXCII

MCMXCIV

MCMXCV

MCMXCVI

MCMXCVII

MCMXCVIII

MCMXCIX

MM

MMI

MMII

MMIII

MMIV

MMV

MMVI

MMVII

MMVII

MMIX

MMX

MMXI

MMXII




1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1082

1983

19084

1985

1086

1987

1088

1989

1990

MCMLXXII 2013

MCMLXXIII 2014
MCMLXXITV 2015
MCMLXXV 2016
MCMLXXVI 2017
MCMLXXVII 2018
MCMLXXVIII 2019
MCMLXXIX 2020
MCMLXXX 2021
MCMLXXXI 2022
MCMLXXXII 2023
MCMLXXXIII 2024
MCMLXXXITV 2025
MCMLXXXV 2026
MCMLXXXVI 2027
MCMLXXXVII 2028
MCMLXXXVIII 2029
MCMLXXXIX 2030
MCMXC
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MMXIII

MMXITV

MMXV

MMXVI

MMXVII

MMXVII

MMXIX

MMXX

MMXXI

MMXXII

MMXXII

MMXXIV

MMXXV

MMXXVI

MMXXVII

MMXXVII

MMXXIX

MMXXX




